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MACAU JOCKEY CLUB
WEIGHTS FOR THE 52nd RACE MEETING TO BE HELD AT TAIPA

RACECOURSE ON SATURDAY , 25-JUN-2016
DAY MEETING ON THE  TURF TRACK

THE DONGGUAN     

THE GUANGZHOU     

THE NANHAI     

東莞 

廣州 

南海 

F076
F049
F066
G003
F110
D096
F040
G030
F053
G117

G045
G002
A015
G035
F051
G126
D041
F082
H083
G094

G090
G148
G131
D111
E028
G073
E024
A108

133
133
132
129
129
129
128
123
115
112

130
125
124
124
120
119
117
116
116
112

132
130
128
125
124
121
119
116

THE WHIRLWIND
VALIANT SOLDIER
YANSON
ADVANCE MISSION
OH SO EASY
SACRED HUSTLER
LUCKY WINSTON
UNBREAKABLE
MY CLUB
GUNSTIGMASTER

YANG JIANG STAR
MY MASTERPIECE
LUEN YAT FOREVER
MORE THAN HAPPY
NORTHERN LEGEND
ONE BELT ONE ROAD
KING CREOLE
BASEMENT
WONDER HOLY
WYOMING

CHROMIUM ALLOY
HORSE OF THE DAY
FLYING TEAM
FORTUNE SMILES
WINDSOR ARCH THREE
HONEST BOY
RICHES TREASURE
CLOWN MASTER

馳

神聖傳盛

彥臣

駿毅

太容易

非凡人

築福大使

理直氣壯

先鋒駿將

威力祺

陽江之星

金玉滿堂

聯一永勝

健康如意

北方傳說

一帶一路

大阿哥

幸運武士

天下響

原野奇俠

鉻合金

馬天驕

飛揚群英

如意福星

名門號

光明正大

富家寶

品自高

(92)
(92)
(91)
(88)
(88)
(88)
(87)
(82)
(74)
(71)

(83)
(78)
(77)
(77)
(73)
(72)
(70)
(69)
(69)
(65)

(60)
(58)
(56)
(53)
(52)
(49)
(47)
(44)

1200

1700

1500

Metres

Metres

Metres

K.M.Chin
Pat.Lee
Pat.Lee
K.S.Ho
K.S.Wong
J.Lau
K.S.Cheong
J.M.Moore
G.Allendorf
K.H.Leong

W.H.Tse
K.S.Ho
W.T. Lai
K.S.Cheong
J.Lau
K.H.Leong
G.Allendorf
J.Lau
K.C.Chong
P.Leyshan

C.F.Chan
K.C.Tse
K.C.Chong
K.S.Cheong
K.C.Chong
J.Lau
W.H.Tse
J.Lau

**

★4

★6

***

★6

★4

**

*

Horse Name

Horse Name

Horse Name

Brand

Brand

Brand

Trainer

Trainer

Trainer

Wgt

Wgt

Wgt

Rtg

Rtg

Rtg

Drawn

Drawn

Drawn

10

10

8

RATING 95-70(Class 1&2)

RATING 85-55(Class 2)

RATING 60-40(Class 3&4)

錢

輝

輝

何

適

森

星

霑

賀

浩

豪

何

黎

星

森

浩

賀

森

庄

李

俊

貴

庄

星

庄

森

豪

森

20-JUN-2016 06:18:10 PM

[SW]

[B/RB]

[H/RB]

[B]

[B/RB]

[PT/RB]

[B/RB]

[BT]

[T/RB]

[B/RB]

[SW/RB]

[P]

[RB]

[PB/RB]

[B-/T/RB]

[B/RB]

[PB/RB]

[H/RB]

[B/RB]

[RB]

[SW/RB]

[RB]

[RB]

[B/RB]

[PB1/BR/RB]

[B/RB]

[PBT/RB/XNB] H○
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THE PANYU     

THE TAISHAN     

THE SHUNDE     

番禺 

台山 

順德 

C078
G141
C133
G091
D008
D011
E088
G041
G033
F081
F093

G080
H057
G146
G055
G101
G025
H009
G151

G047
C111
E057
E010
E033
F021
D126
G065
F064
F017

133
131
130
127
126
125
125
124
118
112
110

128
124
122
118
112
111
109
99

133
133
132
132
131
131
125
123
117
115

LOBOR TREASURE
IMPECCABLE GENIUS
ELDERLY PARADISE
LUCKY TODAY
FLORENCE ELITE
CHINA CHEERS
TURQUOISE HEART
LEADER ALL THE WAY
FOUR SEASON HEALTH
EXPLOSIVE BLAST
IRON ALLOY

RIDER NAVIGATOR
HER TIME
WEALTHY EAST
CHEERFUL FISH
WINNER FORTUNE
THE IMPERIAL
BRILLIANT CASH
FANTASTIC DESTINY

MAN FROM THE BAY
MISSION FAME
CONCENTRATION
ST KITTS
HAPPY PROPOSAL
ONLY PEARL
ACCELERA
I'M UNIQUE
ACTIVE POWER
MACAU HEALTH

羅寶錶駒

金光燦爛

安心居

幸運金朝

科倫精英

百事好

興心

偉大領袖

四季平安

勁爆發

鐵合金

馳騁坤輿

金桃子

榮華東方

養魚開心

冠軍駒

皇者風範

聰明錢

命中注定

海灣先生

妙算星輝

一心一意

盛傑駟

滿貫歡欣

珍珠有運

愛斯麗

真善美

俊威揚

濠江醒

(55)
(53)
(52)
(49)
(48)
(47)
(47)
(46)
(40)
(34)
(32)

(55)
(51)
(49)
(45)
(39)
(38)
(36)
(26)

(30)
(30)
(29)
(29)
(28)
(28)
(22)
(20)
(14)
(12)

1200

1000

1200

Metres

Metres

Metres

J.M.Moore
K.S.Ho
M.C.Tam
Y.C.Fung
K.H.Leong
Pat.Lee
G.Allendorf
W.H.Tse
K.S.Cheong
K.M.Chin
K.C.Chong

K.S.Cheong
K.C.Tse
S.Chow
Pat.Lee
K.M.Chin
K.M.Chin
M.C.Tam
J.Lau

M.C.Tam
Pat.Lee
S.Chow
P.Leyshan
J.M.Moore
K.H.Leong
C.Marshall/K.C.Wong
C.Marshall/K.C.Wong
W.T. Lai
K.M.Chin

*
***
★6
**
***

★4

***
*
★4

*

★6
★6

★5
*
*

Horse Name

Horse Name

Horse Name

Brand

Brand

Brand

Trainer

Trainer

Trainer

Wgt

Wgt

Wgt

Rtg

Rtg

Rtg

Drawn

Drawn

Drawn

11

8

10

RATING 55-30(Class 4)

2&3-YEAR-OLD (RATING 55-0)

RATING 30-0(Class 6)

霑

何

譚

馮

浩

輝

賀

豪

星

錢

庄

星

貴

鄒

輝

錢

錢

譚

森

譚

輝

鄒

李

霑

浩

利

利

黎

錢

[BT/NB]

[H/RB]

[PT/RB/XNB]

[B/RB]

[B/RB]

[SW/RB]

[V/RB]

[B/RB]

[B/RB]

[B-/T/RB]

[B/RB]

[B/RB]

[B/RB]

[B/RB]

[B/C]

[SW1/H]

[B/RB]

[P/RB]

[B/RB]

[RB]

[SW/T/RB]

[B/SR/T/RB/NB]

[PH/C]

[SR/H/RB]

[T/RB]

[B]

[SR]

[RB]

* ** ***Single Preference  Double Preference  Triple Preference  
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General Notice : 
AT FINAL DECLARATIONS, SHOULD ANY HORSES BE WEIGHTED BELOW 116 LBS SECURE A RUN (INCLUDING
THE STANDBY STARTERS), ALL WEIGHTS FOR THE RACE IN QUESTION WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY
SO THAT THE MINIMUM WEIGHT WILL BE 116 LBS. PROVIDED THAT NO DECLARED RUNNER SHALL BE
WEIGHTED ABOVE THE MAXIMUM HANDICAP WEIGHT.
 
GEARS LISTED ARE AS AT PUBLICATION OF WEIGHTS. FINAL GEARS WILL BE PUBLISHED AFTER
DECLARATIONS

Handicapper
Gary Choi

Horse Preference  ○H ★ no. of preference   e.g. ★4     4 preferences


